41
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
H
O
SE
High Pressure Cleaning
H
igh P

PW4B-04 Blue 250 121 No 1/4 0.48 4,000 3.0 0.19 E
PW4B-06 Blue 250 121 No 3/8 0.61 4,000 4.0 0.24 E
PW4G-06 Gray 250 121 No 3/8 0.61 4,000 4.0 0.24 E
PW4Y-06 Yellow 250 121 No 3/8 0.61 4,000 4.0 0.24 E
PW6-06 Black 250 121 No 3/8 0.67 6,000 6.0 0.39 E
PW6B-06 Blue 250 121 No 3/8 0.67 6,000 6.0 0.39 E
PW6G-06 Gray 250 121 No 3/8 0.67 6,000 6.0 0.39 E
Part Number Cover
Max Temp Steam
Service
ID
Length
Max WP
Fitting A Fitting B
ºF ºC in psi
PW4-06MMS50 Black 250 121 No 3/8 50’ 4,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW4-06MMS75 Black 250 121 No 3/8 75' 4,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW4-06MMS100 Black 250 121 No 3/8 100’ 4,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW4B-06MMS50 Blue 250 121 No 3/8 50’ 4,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW4B-06MMS75 Blue 250 121 No 3/8 75' 4,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW4B-06MMS100 Blue 250 121 No 3/8 100’ 4,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW4Y-06MMS50 Yellow 250 121 No 3/8 50’ 4,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW4Y-06MMS75 Yellow 250 121 No 3/8 75' 4,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW4Y-06MMS100 Yellow 250 121 No 3/8 100’ 4,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW4G-06MMS50 Gray 250 121 No 3/8 50’ 4,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW4G-06MMS75 Gray 250 121 No 3/8 75' 4,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW4G-06MMS100 Gray 250 121 No 3/8 100’ 4,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW6-06MMS50 Black 250 121 No 3/8 50’ 6,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW6-06MMS75 Black 250 121 No 3/8 75' 6,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW6-06MMS100 Black 250 121 No 3/8 100’ 6,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW6B-06MMS50 Blue 250 121 No 3/8 50’ 6,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW6B-06MMS75 Blue 250 121 No 3/8 75' 6,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW6B-06MMS100 Blue 250 121 No 3/8 100’ 6,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW6G-06MMS50 Gray 250 121 No 3/8 50’ 6,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW6G-06MMS75 Gray 250 121 No 3/8 75' 6,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW6G-06MMS100 Gray 250 121 No 3/8 100’ 6,000 NPT-Solid NPT-Swivel
PW   PRESSURE WASH ASSEMBLIES
42
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
H

WBD   WATERBLAST HOSE
Tube:
Reinforcement:
Cover:
Temperature:
Application:
Branding:
Black synthetic rubber
Four spiral wire
Black abrasion and weather resistant rubber
-30ºC to +70ºC (-22ºF to +158ºF)
Very high pressure water blasting.
WBD15-08 1/2” WATERBLAST 16000 PSI MAX WP
Part Number ID OD Max WP Min BR Weight
in in mm psi in lbs/ft
WBD10-08 1/2 0.97 24.6 10,000 8.0 0.61
WBD10-12 3/4 1.27 32.2 10,000 8.3 0.98
WBD10-16 1 1.53 38.9 10,000 12.6 1.34
WBD15-06 3/8 0.84 21.4 18,000 6.0 0.58
WBD15-08 1/2 1.00 25.4 16,000 8.0 0.76
WBD15-12 3/4 1.26 32.0 14,500 11.0 1.14
WBD20-08 1/2 1.16 29.5 20,000 8.0 0.97
Part Number
ID Max WP Length
Fitting
in psi feet
WBD10-08MM25 1/2 10,000 25 Male NPT
WBD10-08MM50 1/2 10,000 50 Male NPT
WBD15-06MM6 3/8 18,000 6 Male NPT
WBD15-06MM10 3/8 18,000 10 Male NPT
WBD15-06MM25 3/8 18,000 25 Male NPT
WBD15-06MM50 3/8 18,000 50 Male NPT
WBD15-06MM100 3/8 18,000 100 Male NPT
WBD15-08MM6 1/2 16,000 6 Male NPT
WBD15-08MM10 1/2 16,000 10 Male NPT
WBD15-08MM25 1/2 16,000 25 Male NPT
WBD15-08MM50 1/2 16,000 50 Male NPT
WBD15-08MM100 1/2 16,000 100 Male NPT
WBD15-12MM25 3/4 14,500 25 Male NPT
WBD15-12MM50 3/4 14,500 50 Male NPT
WBD15-12MM100 3/4 14,500 100 Male NPT
WBD10-16MM25 1 10,000 25 Male NPT
WBD10-16MM50 1 10,000 50 Male NPT
WBD10-16MM100 1 10,000 100 Male NPT
WBD15-08EE50 1/2 16,000 50 F - Metric
WBD20-08EE50 1/2 20,000 50 F - Metric
*All Waterblast hose is tested and sold as factory assemblies only.
Other lengths available. Consult factory.
44
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.

Part Number Cover ID OD Max WP Min BR Weight
Standard
Pack
in in mm psi in lbs/ft
SLGR-02 Green 1/8 0.32 8.1 4,000 1.3 0.04 Coil
SLGR-03 Green 3/16 0.41 10.4 4,000 1.8 0.05 Coil
SLGR-04 Green 1/4 0.50 12.7 4,000 2.5 0.06 Coil
SLGR-06 Green 3/8 0.65 16.5 4,000 3.0 0.11 Coil
SLGR-08 Green 1/2 0.83 21 4,000 4.0 0.16 Coil
SLRD-04 Red 1/4 0.50 12.2 5,000 2.5 0.05 Coil
SLRD-06 Red 3/8 0.65 16.5 5,000 3.0 0.13 Coil
Part Number Cover ID OD Max WP Min BR Weight
Standard
Pack
in in mm psi in lbs/ft
SCH-2500-16-500 Orange 1 1.46 37.0 2,500 6.0 0.40 500’ - Roll
SCH-2500-16-600 Orange 1 1.46 37.0 2,500 6.0 0.40 600’ - Roll
SCH-2500-16-800 Orange 1 1.46 37.0 2,500 6.0 0.40 800’- Roll
SCH-3000-16-500 Blue 1 1.46 37.0 3,000 8.0 0.41 500’ - Roll
SCH-3000-16-600 Blue 1 1.46 37.0 3,000 8.0 0.41 600’ - Roll
Factory Crimped with Male NPT each end